CLM100 Current
Loop Monitor
Maretron’s CLM100 converts commercially available 4-20mA
current loop transducers into digital data so a wide variety of
information can be displayed on Maretron displays. Numerous
4-20mA current loop transducers are supported by the CLM100
including transducers for monitoring DC voltage and current, flow
rate, distance, linear velocity and acceleration, angle, angular

• Converts Analog
Transducer Data
to Digital Data
(NMEA 2000®)
• Digital Data
Displayed on
Maretron Displays
PT-0-xxxxPSI-01 PT-SNUB-01IRHT-01
The following accessories are available for the CLM100:
Products
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CLM100-01 Current Loop Monitor
IRHT-01 Indoor Humidity/Temperature Sensor
PT-0-3PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3 PSI
PT-0-5PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5 PSI
PT-0-10PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 10 PSI
PT-0-50PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 50 PSI
PT-0-100PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 100 PSI
PT-0-300PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 300 PSI
PT-0-500PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 500 PSI
PT-0-1000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 1000 PSI
PT-0-3000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 3000 PSI
PT-0-5000PSI-01 Pressure Transducer 0 to 5000 PSI
PT-SNUB-01 Pressure Snubber
PT-V-0-1BAR-01 Pressure Transducer Vacuum to 1 Bar
www.maretron.com    1-866-550-910082
Copyright 2017 Maretron, LLP. All rights reserved. As Maretron is constantly improving its products, all specifications are subject to change without notice. Maretron’s products are designed to